2020-21 VIRTUAL TRADE SHOW SPECIALS

Choose any 3+ inflatables and get 10% off sale pricing*

Signature Line™

Smokey Bear® Combo
Tropical KidZone™ (Wet/Dry)
Unicorn KidZone™ (Wet/Dry)
Midway KidZone™ (Wet/Dry)
Candy KidZone™ (WetDry)
Princess KidZone™ (WetDry)

Monster Truck Combo™
(Wet/Dry)

Carnival 5-in-1™ (Wet/Dry)
Dino KidLand™

Princess Carriage Combo™
Princess Carriage w/ Horses™
Knight's Castle Combo™
Police Cruiser Combo™

Fire Station Combo™ (Wet/Dry)
T-Rex Combo™ (Wet/Dry)
sKid Loader™

Pirates Club Slide Combo™
Princess Club Slide Combo™
UFO Combo™ (Wet/Dry)

Ice Cream Truck™

Bouncin’ Barnyard 5-in-1™
(Wet/Dry)

Carousel Bouncer™ (15’)
Carousel Combo™ (Wet/Dry)
Princess Carousel™ (157)

Bouncer of Monkeys Combo™
(Wet/Dry)

Gumball Machine Combo™
(Wet/Dry)

Belly Bouncers®

Police Dog Belly Bouncer®
Police Dog BB Combo®
Fire Dog Belly Bouncer®
Fire Dog BB Combo®

Tiger Belly Bouncer®

Tiger BB Combo® (Wet/Dry)
Cow Belly Bouncer®

Cow Belly BB Combo®
Bouncers & Combos

Wacky KidZone™ (Wet/Dry)
Wacky Bouncer™ (Large)
Wacky 5-in-1 Combo™

Wacky Castle Bouncer™ (Large)
Wacky Castle 5-in-1 Combo™
Printed Castle Bouncer™ (Large)
Printed Castle 5-in-1 Combo™
High Voltage Bouncer™ (Large)
High Voltage 5-in-1 Combo™

Blowers and shipping not included. “Must by 3+ inflatables on a single invoice. Prices subject to change without notice. Sale ends 12/15/2020.

Sale Price
$4,997
$2,497
$3,197
$3,797
$3,397
$3,197

$4,997

$2,997
$3,697
$3,997
$4,997
$4,297
$4,297
$3,797
$4,997
$2,797
$2,797
$2,797
$3,697
$2,297

$3,797

$2,697
$3,297
$2,697

$2,997

$3,497

Sale Price

Sale Price

10% Off*
$4,497
$2,247
$2,877
$3,417
$3,057
$2,877

$4,497

$2,697
$3,327
$3,597
$4,497
$3,867
$3,867
$3,417
$4,497
$2,517
$2,517
$2,517
$3,327
$2,067

$3,417

$2,427
$2,967
$2,427

$2,697

$3,147

10% Off*

10% Off*
$2,067
$1,257
$1,977
$1,347
$2,067
$1,437
$2,157
$1,437
$2,157

Wacky Arched Bouncer™ (Mini)
Wacky Arched Bouncer™ (Med)
Wacky SpaceSaver Bouncer™
Wacky SpaceSaver Combo™
Wacky Dome Bouncer™ (XL)
Wacy 6-in-1 Combo™
Dalmatian Bouncer™ (Large)
Dalmatian 5-in-1 Combo™
Slides & Water Slides

Polar Plunge Jr.™ (Wet/Dry)
North Woods Flume™ (Wet/Dry)
Gone Fish’N (20")™ (Wet/Dry)
Gone Fish’N (33’) Dual Slide™
King Croc (28’) Dual Slide™
King Croc (20’) Dual™ (Wet/Dry)
Niagara (24’) Water Slide™
SuperSplash (18’) Water Slide™
Big Surf (19')™ (Wet/Dry)

Wild Wave Jr. (19')™ (Wet/Dry)
Wild Wave Mini (14')™ (Wet/Dry)
Shark Big Bite Surf & Slide™
Surf & Slide™

Dual Surf & Slide™

Kraken (28’) Dual Slide™
Sabretooth (27’) Slide™

Tree House (30’) Slide™

Tree House (20’) Slide™

Fire Truck (18’) Slide™

Lil' Pumper (14’) Slide™
Scarecrow (24’) Slide™
Wacky (18’) Slide™

High Voltage (18’) Slide™
Super Slide (37’)™

Wacky (12’) Dual Slide™
Wacky (18’) Dual Slide™

High Voltage (18’) Dual Slide™
Obstacle Courses

Midway Amusement Park™
Midway Jr. Obstacle™

T-Rex Obstacle™

T-Rex Jr. Obstacle™

Fire Rescue™

Fire Rescue Jr. Obstacle™
Corn Maze™

Haunted Maze™

Construction Zone™

School House Obstacle™

Wacky Mini Obstacle™

$997
$1,297
$1,097
$1,597
$3,797
$3,797
$1,597
$2,397
Sale Price
$3,797
$4,997
$4,997
$11,997
$10,997
$6,997
$6,797
$3,497
$2,997
$2,997
$2,097
$2,297
$1,997
$2,797
$10,997
$8,497
$9,997
$4,997
$4,997
$3,497
$4,497
$2,397
$2,497
$7,997
$2,497
$3,697
$3,797

Sale Price

10% Off*

10% Off*

High Voltage Mini Obstacle™
Wacky Jr. Obstacle™

High Voltage Jr. Obstacle™
Wacky A/C Obstacle™

High Voltage A/C Obstacle™
HV Grinder + Warped Wall™
Wacky Chaos™

High Voltage Chaos™
Wacky Chaos Jr.™

High Voltage Chaos Jr.™
Wacky 180° Obstacle™

Kid Combos & Playlands
High Voltage Slide Combo™
Wacky Slide Combo™
Wacky World™

Wacky Fun Center™

Wacky Kiddie Korner™

Playlands (Various)

FastBall™ IPs SYSTEMNOTINCL.

FastBall™ w/ Dome
IPS SYSTEM NOT INCL.

Battle Dome™ Laser Tag
INCL COMMAND CENTER + DOME

Labyrinth™ (Blacklight)

High Voltage Xtreme Arena™
IPS SYSTEM NOT INCL.

Battle Axe Throw™
(Blacklight)

Lumberjack Axe Throw™
Lumberjack Axe Throw™ (Single)
Viking Axe Throw™

Viking Axe Throw™ (Single)

Scarecrow Shooting Gallery™
IPS SYSTEMNOT INCL.

Wacky Mole™
Play-A-Round Golf™ 9-Hole
Play-A-Round Golf™ 3-Hole
Soccer Darts (18’)

Soccer Darts (12’)

Wacky Connect 4™

Wacky Hoops™

Gravity Ball Jr.”™

Pony Hop Track

Cash Vault™

High Voltage Cash Chamber™
High Voltage Ball™

High Voltage Rock & Joust™
High Voltage 2-Man Joust™
High Voltage 4-Man Joust™

Sale Price

Sale Price

$2,497

$2,797

$15,997
$2,497

$3,797

$2,997

$2,797
$2,297
$2,797
$2,297

$2,297

$2,397
$4,997
$2,497
$2,697
$1,797
$2,897
$1,597
$2,297
$3,197
$1,597
$1,597
$3,297
$2,997
$2,497
$3,797

$3,057
$3,507
$3,777
$5,127
$5,397
$5,397
$6,027
$6,297
$4,677
$5,127
$2,247
10% Off*

10% Off*
$2,247

$2,517

$14,397
$2,247

$3,417

$2,697

$2,517
$2,067
$2,517
$2,067

$2,067

$2,157
$4,497
$2,247
$2,427
$1,617
$2,607
$1,437
$2,067
$2,877
$1,437
$1,427
$2,967
$2,697
$2,247
$3,417




